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Competitor list Event 1-32
Competition name: Swedish Grand Prix 4

Competition place: Borås
Organizer: SSF/SK Elfsborg

Event 1, 100m Freestyle Men
Europarekord Seniorer: Alain Bernard             (1900) 47.20 2008-08-13
SR: Stefan Nystrand           (1981) 47.83 2008-08-12

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 59 Frölander Lars 1974 LASS      AA0174 50 m 47.86  

2 81 Andréasson Robin 1988 MASS      AN7788 50 m 48.32  

3 175 Ernstsson David 1992 POLISEN AK8792 50 m 49.82  

4 94 Stymne Petter 1983 SK NEPTUN AB6983 50 m 50.01  

5 56 Ekström Oscar 1994 LASS      AA2994 50 m 50.15  

6 63 Linge Alexander 1992 LASS      AG0592 50 m 50.34  

7 72 Hjelm Måns 1992 MKK       AC7992 50 m 50.38  

8 170 Risebrandt Fredrich 1992 UDDEVALLA AF1392 50 m 50.84  

9 164 Carlsson Mattias 1990 UDDEVALLA AP3590 50 m 50.95  

10 37 Lejdström Gustav Åberg 1992 HS        AF5792 50 m 51.07  

11 84 Carlsen Christoffer 1992 MASS      AM1192 50 m 51.30  

12 38 Andersson Anton 1993 JÖNKÖPING AC1593 50 m 51.61  

13 25 Lundahl Daniel 1991 HS        AG5991 50 m 51.63  

14 142 Palmqvist Pontus 1991 VARBERG   AV7391 50 m 51.77  

15 109 Sundin Konstantin 1987 SPÅRVÄGEN AE9987 50 m 51.97  

16 48 Westerlund Victor 1992 KARLSTAD  AR0992 50 m 52.48  

17 171 Svensson Jesper 1990 UDDEVALLA AP6390 50 m 52.51  

18 87 Leander Carl 1990 MASS      AS9590 50 m 52.55  

19 131 Thulin Jacob 1991 TÄBY SIM  AC4791 50 m 52.75  

20 166 Gustafsson Niklas 1989 UDDEVALLA AK1589 50 m 52.96  

21 14 Widén Johan 1986 GÖTEBORG  AG3386 50 m 53.04  

22 41 Gissén Erik 1992 KARLSTAD  AL0992 50 m 53.41  

23 130 Magnusson Linus 1990 TÄBY SIM  AB4790 50 m 53.53  

24 118 Eriksson Gustav 1994 TROLLHÄTTA AB9394 50 m 53.55  

25 86 Lampela Johannes 1992 MASS      AN4392 50 m 53.76  

26 113 Hvalgren Joakim 1993 SÖDERTÖRN AD8793 50 m 53.96  

27 47 Rebner Johan 1992 KARLSTAD  AT4792 50 m 54.05  

28 119 Persson Martin 1992 TROLLHÄTTA AC2792 50 m 54.18  

29 178 Hammarlind Joakim Q 1993 POLISEN AM7593 50 m 54.35  

30 137 Sundin Björn 1990 UPSALA S  AO4590 50 m 54.61  

31 140 Zarebski Pierre 1992 UPSALA S  AF0592 50 m 54.71  

32 85 Kartberg Patric 1992 MASS      AL0392 50 m 55.20  

33 102 Ali Ali Adel 1994 SPÅRVÄGEN AZ5394 50 m 55.84  

34 7 Barrabino Albert 1985 GÖTEBORG  AH1185 50 m 55.95  

35 2 Berggren Alexander 1994 ELFSBORG  AK5194 50 m 56.18  

36 46 Rebner Axel 1994 KARLSTAD  AJ7194 50 m 56.35  

37 144 Högberg Niclas 1992 WISBY SS  AF6992 50 m 57.16  

38 107 Karlsson Adam 1994 SPÅRVÄGEN AC7594 50 m 58.26  

Event 2, 200m Freestyle Women
Europarekord Seniorer: Federica Pellegrini       (1900) 1:54.82 2008-08-13
SR: Josefin Lillhage          (1980) 1:57.78 2007-03-27

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 146 Fagundez Gabriella 1985 VÄSBY SS  AA7285 50 m 1:55.58  

2 39 Granström Martina 1991 JÖNKÖPING BF3691 50 m 1:58.45  

3 17 Ekelund Rebecka 1992 HS        AZ2492 50 m 1:59.00  

4 117 Marko-Varga Ida 1985 SK TRITON AB2285 50 m 1:59.86  

5 98 Bertrand Céline 1995 SKÖVDE SS AB7295 50 m 2:00.18  

6 57 Ekström Vilma 1994 LASS      AE4494 50 m 2:02.46  

7 154 Berggren Frida 1994 VÄSTERÅS  AE1894 50 m 2:02.58  

8 61 Jakobsson Frida 1992 LASS      AX7292 50 m 2:03.91  

9 169 Risebrandt Angelica 1987 UDDEVALLA AI4887 50 m 2:03.92  
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Event 2, 200m Freestyle Women
Europarekord Seniorer: Federica Pellegrini       (1900) 1:54.82 2008-08-13
SR: Josefin Lillhage          (1980) 1:57.78 2007-03-27

10 124 Coleman Michelle 1993 TÄBY SIM  AM2493 50 m 2:04.59  

11 74 Kuras Magdalena 1988 MKK       AR9288 50 m 2:05.66  

12 125 Ericsson Elsa 1995 TÄBY SIM  AI0895 50 m 2:05.83  

13 114 Hägglund-Björklund Sara 1995 SÖDERTÖRN BB3695 50 m 2:05.88  

14 64 Palm Caroline 1992 LASS      AG1692 50 m 2:05.91  

15 149 Lindkvist Josefin 1993 VÄSBY SS  AK4493 50 m 2:06.00  

16 53 Andersson Madelene 1995 LASS      BH3495 50 m 2:06.36  

17 29 Reinert Jeanette 1996 HS        AF8296 50 m 2:06.38  

18 9 Bielicz Linnéa 1994 GÖTEBORG  BJ3294 50 m 2:06.78  

19 89 Rosén Anna 1994 MASS      AD2894 50 m 2:07.40  

20 115 Klasson Carin 1995 SÖDERTÖRN BB4695 50 m 2:10.67  

21 101 Svensson Sofia 1993 SKÖVDE SS AF0893 50 m 2:11.12  

22 44 Larsson Maria 1989 KARLSTAD  AL7489 50 m 2:12.31  

23 155 Hedberg Malin 1991 VÄSTERÅS  BI2291 50 m 2:13.33  

24 174 Ekman Christine 1994 POLISEN AE8294 50 m 2:15.48  

25 99 Johansson Caroline 1992 SKÖVDE SS AH7892 50 m 2:15.91  

Event 3, 50m Breaststroke Men
Europarekord Seniorer: Oleg Lisogor              (1979) 27.18 2002-08-02
SR: Martin Gustavsson         (1980) 27.93 2008-07-16

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 55 Dorch Jakob 1985 LASS      AE0985 50 m 27.10  

2 167 Koch Gulliver 1992 UDDEVALLA AC7592 50 m 28.33  

3 95 Tour Niklas 1989 SK NEPTUN AQ3789 50 m 28.92  

4 147 Fürst Andreas 1990 VÄSBY SS  AE1990 50 m 28.93  

5 24 Kärki Johannes 1993 HS        AC6793 50 m 29.06  

6 68 Möller Oskar 1990 SK LÖDDE  AN0590 50 m 29.11  

7 151 Palosaari Robert 1992 VÄSBY SS  AC1392 50 m 29.14  

8 129 Johansson Johan 1991 TÄBY SIM  AH1791 50 m 29.37  

9 70 Zeidler Jacob 1994 SK LÖDDE  AB5394 50 m 29.43  

10 28 Persson Martin 1988 HS        AO7188 50 m 29.61  

11 34 Torell Styrbjörn 1993 HS        AO4793 50 m 29.62  

12 106 Kalldin Jesper 1990 SPÅRVÄGEN AC4590 50 m 30.04  

13 100 Johansson Christian 1988 SKÖVDE SS AL3388 50 m 30.07  

14 49 Vestin Simon 1992 KARLSTAD  AK5392 50 m 30.24  

15 157 Löfgren-Bengtson Erik 1989 VÄSTERÅS  AP4789 50 m 30.31  

16 16 Ballin Marcel 1993 HS        AI9793 50 m 30.44  

17 80 Wärn Martin 1989 MOTALA SS AK4189 50 m 30.46  

18 176 Hansson Joel Falk 1994 POLISEN AT7394 50 m 30.59  

19 82 Arnesen Tim 1987 MASS      AK4187 50 m 30.61  

20 120 Andersson Christoffer 1994 TYRESÖ SS AM3594 50 m 30.66  

21 43 Ivars Nils 1993 KARLSTAD  AH8593 50 m 30.91  

22 60 Gudjonsson Karl-Fredrik 1993 LASS      AK4393 50 m 31.24  

23 143 Cederqvist Daniel 1986 WISBY SS  AE4986 50 m 31.55  

24 134 Goltermann Janne 1989 UPSALA S  AC7389 50 m 31.62  

25 6 Olsson Fredrik 1994 ELFSBORG  AN2994 50 m 32.54  

Event 4, 100m Breaststroke Women
Europarekord Seniorer: Yulia Efimova             (1900) 1:06.08 2008-08-10
SR: Emma Igelström            (1980) 1:07.27 2002-11-08

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 11 Höstman Joline 1988 GÖTEBORG  AL2488 50 m 1:05.27  

2 135 Johansson Jennie 1988 UPSALA S  AV3688 50 m 1:07.36  

3 168 Olofsson Sandra 1990 UDDEVALLA AK8290 50 m 1:08.79  

4 96 Mårtensson Elin 1993 SJÖBO SS  AT1893 50 m 1:08.91  

5 31 Schippert Julia 1993 HS        AR1693 50 m 1:09.37  

6 12 Kumblad Helena 1987 GÖTEBORG  AH8487 50 m 1:10.56  

7 8 Bengtsson Andrea 1991 GÖTEBORG  BW6691 50 m 1:11.16  
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Event 4, 100m Breaststroke Women
Europarekord Seniorer: Yulia Efimova             (1900) 1:06.08 2008-08-10
SR: Emma Igelström            (1980) 1:07.27 2002-11-08

8 33 Söderberg Nathalie 1993 HS        AH4693 50 m 1:11.68  

9 112 Eriksson Jessica 1993 SÖDERTÖRN AT2293 50 m 1:11.73  

10 69 Ternblad Nellie 1995 SK LÖDDE  AI2295 50 m 1:12.03  

11 92 Westman Emma 1993 MASS      AP7693 50 m 1:12.71  

12 67 Ademar Karin 1993 SK LÖDDE  AG9493 50 m 1:12.84  

13 27 Nilsson Rebecca 1996 HS        AH5696 50 m 1:13.00  

14 26 Löfgren-Bengtson Emma 1993 HS        AR8493 50 m 1:13.04  

15 128 Johansson Emelie 1996 TÄBY SIM  AN2496 50 m 1:13.46  

16 159 Andersson Madelene 1991 ÄNGELHOLM BX0891 50 m 1:13.48  

17 139 Westerlund Lina 1995 UPSALA S  BD5295 50 m 1:13.54  

18 58 Forsman Victoria 1995 LASS      BA9495 50 m 1:13.83  

19 123 Nyberg Linnea 1991 TYRESÖ SS BO6691 50 m 1:15.51  

20 158 Ottosson-Bixo Sara 1995 VÄSTERÅS  AC5895 50 m 1:16.34  

21 122 Norrman Vendela 1995 TYRESÖ SS AQ4495 50 m 1:16.76  

22 177 Forss Malin 1991 POLISEN AG8691 50 m 1:17.39  

23 93 Zachrisson Emelie 1992 MASS      AS7292 50 m 1:17.53  

24 108 Nyberg Ebba 1982 SPÅRVÄGEN AB1282 50 m 1:17.57  

Event 5, 400m Ind. Medley Men
Europarekord Seniorer: Laszlo Cseh               (1985) 4:06.61 2008-08-10
SR: Jan Bidrman               (1966) 4:22.96 1992-07-27

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 51 Persson Erik 1994 KUNGSBACKA AB6794 50 m 4:20.01  

2 156 Kanth Linus 1991 VÄSTERÅS  AP5991 50 m 4:20.02  

3 172 Wirzén Rickard 1993 UDDEVALLA AE0593 50 m 4:26.15  

4 133 Smedlund Eric 1994 UMEÅ SS   AG4194 50 m 4:27.27  

5 21 Jörgensen Makis 1992 HS        AE1792 50 m 4:32.84  

6 38 Andersson Anton 1993 JÖNKÖPING AC1593 50 m 4:37.49  

7 62 Jerlvall-Jeppsson Gustav 1992 LASS      AG9392 50 m 4:39.37  

8 40 Björck-Teuscher Anton 1993 KARLSTAD  AH7593 50 m 4:42.34  

9 42 Holm Oskar 1993 KARLSTAD  AP9993 50 m 4:42.65  

Event 6, 100m Butterfly Women
Europarekord Seniorer: Inge de Bruijn            (1973) 56.61 2000-09-17
SR: Sarah Sjöström            (1993) 58.38 2008-03-22

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 116 Sjöström Sarah 1993 SÖDERTÖRN BN4493 50 m 57.32  

2 148 Granlund Petra 1987 VÄSBY SS  AW7887 50 m 57.85  

3 39 Granström Martina 1991 JÖNKÖPING BF3691 50 m 59.35  

4 20 Hansson Louise 1996 HS        AO1896 50 m 1:00.23  

5 18 Fridell My 1992 HS        AG3292 50 m 1:00.47  

6 83 Bånnsgård Miranda 1992 MASS      AY3492 50 m 1:00.53  

7 10 Höstman Isabelle 1990 GÖTEBORG  BR8890 50 m 1:01.77  

8 149 Lindkvist Josefin 1993 VÄSBY SS  AK4493 50 m 1:02.75  

9 163 Andersson Natalie 1988 UDDEVALLA BC8888 50 m 1:02.82  

10 66 Öhgren Sanna 1991 LASS      AN4291 50 m 1:02.95  

11 162 Andersson Frida 1991 UDDEVALLA AK1491 50 m 1:03.04  

12 71 Hansson Nelly 1993 MKK       AG8693 50 m 1:03.58  

13 52 Rosenquist Ebba 1989 KUNGSBACKA AI6489 50 m 1:04.17  

14 23 Krämer Kajsa 1993 HS        AH6693 50 m 1:04.83  

15 132 Uusaro Alexandra 1995 TÄBY SIM  AN0295 50 m 1:05.43  

16 73 Jörlund Hanna 1991 MKK       BL6891 50 m 1:05.65  

17 88 Lindholm Sofia 1993 MASS      AM1693 50 m 1:06.85  

18 115 Klasson Carin 1995 SÖDERTÖRN BB4695 50 m 1:07.10  

19 105 Jones Nadine 1989 SPÅRVÄGEN BS1689 50 m  
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Event 7, 100m Backstroke Men
Europarekord Seniorer: Arkady Vyatchanin         53.06 2008-08-11
SR: Simon Sjödin              (1986) 55.21 2008-08-15

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 22 Kron Kristian 1992 HS        AY2192 50 m 53.92  

2 164 Carlsson Mattias 1990 UDDEVALLA AP3590 50 m 54.47  

3 150 Nilsson Martin 1993 VÄSBY SS  AL6793 50 m 54.51  

4 72 Hjelm Måns 1992 MKK       AC7992 50 m 54.60  

5 179 Renholm Pontus 1986 POLISEN AG7786 50 m 55.29  

6 142 Palmqvist Pontus 1991 VARBERG   AV7391 50 m 55.97  

7 54 Bälter Samuel 1991 LASS      AM3791 50 m 57.45  

8 81 Andréasson Robin 1988 MASS      AN7788 50 m 57.56  

9 84 Carlsen Christoffer 1992 MASS      AM1192 50 m 57.68  

10 85 Kartberg Patric 1992 MASS      AL0392 50 m 58.79  

11 109 Sundin Konstantin 1987 SPÅRVÄGEN AE9987 50 m 58.91  

12 166 Gustafsson Niklas 1989 UDDEVALLA AK1589 50 m 59.76  

13 160 Davidsson Oskar 1993 ÄNGELHOLM AD9993 50 m 1:00.24  

14 107 Karlsson Adam 1994 SPÅRVÄGEN AC7594 50 m 1:00.58  

15 50 Johansson Oskar 1993 KUNGSBACKA AY7593 50 m 1:00.59  

16 91 Tuomela Marcus 1988 MASS      AC0588 50 m 1:01.42  

17 45 Olsson Oskar 1995 KARLSTAD  AN7395 50 m 1:03.12  

18 4 Jönsson Viktor 1986 ELFSBORG  AA3186 50 m 1:04.05  

19 144 Högberg Niclas 1992 WISBY SS  AF6992 50 m 1:04.44  

20 136 Ocklind Henrik 1993 UPSALA S  AV8993 50 m 1:05.37  

21 161 Roos Christoffer 1995 ÄNGELHOLM AJ2995 50 m 1:05.78  

Event 8, 50m Backstroke Women
Europarekord Seniorer: Anastasia Zueva           (1900) 28.05 2008-03-23
SR: Therese Alshammar         (1977) 29.22 2005-05-07

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 74 Kuras Magdalena 1988 MKK       AR9288 50 m 27.60  

2 20 Hansson Louise 1996 HS        AO1896 50 m 28.48  

3 19 Hafström Sandra 1991 HS        AR1891 50 m 28.58  

4 76 Lindborg Ida 1994 MKK       AB0494 50 m 28.83  

5 75 Lindborg Eleonor 1992 MKK       BB9892 50 m 29.04  

6 64 Palm Caroline 1992 LASS      AG1692 50 m 29.24  

7 138 Svensson Emma 1992 UPSALA S  AA2692 50 m 29.39  

8 13 Pettersson Johanna 1992 GÖTEBORG  AF1292 50 m 29.52  

9 126 Ericsson Lovisa 1993 TÄBY SIM  AH3293 50 m 29.71  

10 110 Sundin Natasha 1990 SPÅRVÄGEN BR3490 50 m 30.21  

11 90 Svensson Isabel 1989 MASS      BI9289 50 m 30.54  

12 9 Bielicz Linnéa 1994 GÖTEBORG  BJ3294 50 m 30.66  

13 32 Stoltenborg Sophie 1993 HS        AN5493 50 m 30.78  

14 159 Andersson Madelene 1991 ÄNGELHOLM BX0891 50 m 30.78  

15 124 Coleman Michelle 1993 TÄBY SIM  AM2493 50 m 31.01  

16 67 Ademar Karin 1993 SK LÖDDE  AG9493 50 m 31.17  

17 97 Adolfsson Caroline 1993 SKÖVDE SS AE4293 50 m 31.37  

18 30 Rigby Lisa 1994 HS        AG3294 50 m 31.85  

19 173 Angberg Matilda 1990 POLISEN BJ4890 50 m 32.62  

Event 9, 200m Butterfly Men
Europarekord Seniorer: Laszlo Cseh               (1985) 1:52.70 2008-08-13
SR: Simon Sjödin              (1986) 1:58.39 2008-03-19

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 63 Linge Alexander 1992 LASS      AG0592 50 m 2:02.87  

2 133 Smedlund Eric 1994 UMEÅ SS   AG4194 50 m 2:04.03  

3 104 Björk Viktor 1992 SPÅRVÄGEN AW9592 50 m 2:05.56  

4 35 Ujlaki Patrik 1992 HS        AK6392 50 m 2:06.59  

5 7 Barrabino Albert 1985 GÖTEBORG  AH1185 50 m 2:06.64  

6 165 Fredriksson Jacob 1992 UDDEVALLA AC9592 50 m 2:07.32  

7 62 Jerlvall-Jeppsson Gustav 1992 LASS      AG9392 50 m 2:08.98  
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Event 9, 200m Butterfly Men
Europarekord Seniorer: Laszlo Cseh               (1985) 1:52.70 2008-08-13
SR: Simon Sjödin              (1986) 1:58.39 2008-03-19

8 41 Gissén Erik 1992 KARLSTAD  AL0992 50 m 2:09.51  

9 42 Holm Oskar 1993 KARLSTAD  AP9993 50 m 2:12.06  

10 5 Larsson Jacob 1992 ELFSBORG  AM5792 50 m 2:12.55  

11 145 Berg Johan 1994 VÄSBY SS  AP4194 50 m 2:12.90  

12 113 Hvalgren Joakim 1993 SÖDERTÖRN AD8793 50 m 2:16.99  

Event 10, 200m Ind. Medley Women
Europarekord Seniorer: Yana Klochkova            (1982) 2:10.68 2000-09-19
SR: Emma Igelström            (1980) 2:14.79 2002-07-06

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 153 Thydén Sara 1989 VÄSBY SS  AL9289 50 m 2:10.98  

2 152 Sandin Ida 1985 VÄSBY SS  AA8685 50 m 2:11.07  

3 98 Bertrand Céline 1995 SKÖVDE SS AB7295 50 m 2:14.67  

4 116 Sjöström Sarah 1993 SÖDERTÖRN BN4493 50 m 2:16.00  

5 57 Ekström Vilma 1994 LASS      AE4494 50 m 2:16.41  

6 154 Berggren Frida 1994 VÄSTERÅS  AE1894 50 m 2:17.18  

7 117 Marko-Varga Ida 1985 SK TRITON AB2285 50 m 2:17.40  

8 66 Öhgren Sanna 1991 LASS      AN4291 50 m 2:19.42  

9 15 Andersson Klara 1991 HS        AV2491 50 m 2:20.80  

10 73 Jörlund Hanna 1991 MKK       BL6891 50 m 2:21.38  

11 169 Risebrandt Angelica 1987 UDDEVALLA AI4887 50 m 2:21.83  

12 101 Svensson Sofia 1993 SKÖVDE SS AF0893 50 m 2:22.29  

13 61 Jakobsson Frida 1992 LASS      AX7292 50 m 2:22.40  

14 27 Nilsson Rebecca 1996 HS        AH5696 50 m 2:23.06  

15 31 Schippert Julia 1993 HS        AR1693 50 m 2:24.23  

16 114 Hägglund-Björklund Sara 1995 SÖDERTÖRN BB3695 50 m 2:25.41  

17 92 Westman Emma 1993 MASS      AP7693 50 m 2:25.45  

18 177 Forss Malin 1991 POLISEN AG8691 50 m 2:30.99  

19 168 Olofsson Sandra 1990 UDDEVALLA AK8290 50 m 2:31.21  

20 69 Ternblad Nellie 1995 SK LÖDDE  AI2295 50 m 2:35.24  

21 122 Norrman Vendela 1995 TYRESÖ SS AQ4495 50 m 2:36.50  

Event 11, 400m Freestyle Men
Europarekord Seniorer: Massimiliano Rosolino     (1978) 3:43.40 2000-09-16
SR: Anders Holmertz           (1968) 3:46.77 1992-07-29

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 37 Lejdström Gustav Åberg 1992 HS        AF5792 50 m 3:49.23  

2 56 Ekström Oscar 1994 LASS      AA2994 50 m 3:51.98  

3 172 Wirzén Rickard 1993 UDDEVALLA AE0593 50 m 4:01.31  

4 79 Nieminen Anton 1992 MOTALA SS AK3792 50 m 4:01.54  

5 36 Vagerstam Rickard 1990 HS        AH8190 50 m 4:01.71  

6 48 Westerlund Victor 1992 KARLSTAD  AR0992 50 m 4:02.06  

7 87 Leander Carl 1990 MASS      AS9590 50 m 4:03.87  

8 77 Eriksson Gusten 1994 MOTALA SS AD6594 50 m 4:04.91  

9 21 Jörgensen Makis 1992 HS        AE1792 50 m 4:05.23  

10 46 Rebner Axel 1994 KARLSTAD  AJ7194 50 m 4:05.38  

11 82 Arnesen Tim 1987 MASS      AK4187 50 m 4:08.02  

12 40 Björck-Teuscher Anton 1993 KARLSTAD  AH7593 50 m 4:08.89  

13 86 Lampela Johannes 1992 MASS      AN4392 50 m 4:10.62  

14 118 Eriksson Gustav 1994 TROLLHÄTTA AB9394 50 m 4:10.88  

15 45 Olsson Oskar 1995 KARLSTAD  AN7395 50 m 4:15.87  

16 102 Ali Ali Adel 1994 SPÅRVÄGEN AZ5394 50 m 4:17.46  

17 2 Berggren Alexander 1994 ELFSBORG  AK5194 50 m 4:17.67  

18 111 Thorstrand Gustav 1994 SPÅRVÄGEN AL2994 50 m 4:25.13  

19 47 Rebner Johan 1992 KARLSTAD  AT4792 50 m 4:34.22  
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Event 12, 50m Freestyle Women
Europarekord Seniorer: Britta Steffen            (1900) 24.06 2008-08-17
SR: Therese Alshammar         (1977) 24.23 2007-08-05

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 74 Kuras Magdalena 1988 MKK       AR9288 50 m 25.37  

2 20 Hansson Louise 1996 HS        AO1896 50 m 25.47  

3 138 Svensson Emma 1992 UPSALA S  AA2692 50 m 25.75  

4 89 Rosén Anna 1994 MASS      AD2894 50 m 25.92  

5 78 Ivarsson Gabriella 1992 MOTALA SS AY8692 50 m 25.93  

6 149 Lindkvist Josefin 1993 VÄSBY SS  AK4493 50 m 26.05  

7 146 Fagundez Gabriella 1985 VÄSBY SS  AA7285 50 m 26.30  

8 163 Andersson Natalie 1988 UDDEVALLA BC8888 50 m 26.36  

9 112 Eriksson Jessica 1993 SÖDERTÖRN AT2293 50 m 26.42  

10 15 Andersson Klara 1991 HS        AV2491 50 m 26.48  

11 83 Bånnsgård Miranda 1992 MASS      AY3492 50 m 26.57  

12 57 Ekström Vilma 1994 LASS      AE4494 50 m 26.64  

13 97 Adolfsson Caroline 1993 SKÖVDE SS AE4293 50 m 26.71  

14 9 Bielicz Linnéa 1994 GÖTEBORG  BJ3294 50 m 26.79  

15 99 Johansson Caroline 1992 SKÖVDE SS AH7892 50 m 26.80  

16 18 Fridell My 1992 HS        AG3292 50 m 26.85  

17 105 Jones Nadine 1989 SPÅRVÄGEN BS1689 50 m 27.17  

18 169 Risebrandt Angelica 1987 UDDEVALLA AI4887 50 m 27.74  

19 71 Hansson Nelly 1993 MKK       AG8693 50 m 27.84  

20 3 Heintz Josefine 1994 ELFSBORG  AC8694 50 m 27.86  

21 27 Nilsson Rebecca 1996 HS        AH5696 50 m 28.11  

22 93 Zachrisson Emelie 1992 MASS      AS7292 50 m 28.58  

23 23 Krämer Kajsa 1993 HS        AH6693 50 m 28.68  

24 26 Löfgren-Bengtson Emma 1993 HS        AR8493 50 m 30.21  

Event 13, 200m Breaststroke Men
Europarekord Seniorer: Daniel Guyrta             (1900) 2:08.68 2008-08-12
SR: Martin Gustavsson         (1980) 2:13.81 2004-05-12

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 55 Dorch Jakob 1985 LASS      AE0985 50 m 2:12.59  

2 28 Persson Martin 1988 HS        AO7188 50 m 2:13.10  

3 167 Koch Gulliver 1992 UDDEVALLA AC7592 50 m 2:14.48  

4 151 Palosaari Robert 1992 VÄSBY SS  AC1392 50 m 2:14.58  

5 147 Fürst Andreas 1990 VÄSBY SS  AE1990 50 m 2:16.64  

6 24 Kärki Johannes 1993 HS        AC6793 50 m 2:17.11  

7 60 Gudjonsson Karl-Fredrik 1993 LASS      AK4393 50 m 2:19.97  

8 16 Ballin Marcel 1993 HS        AI9793 50 m 2:20.10  

9 70 Zeidler Jacob 1994 SK LÖDDE  AB5394 50 m 2:20.28  

10 34 Torell Styrbjörn 1993 HS        AO4793 50 m 2:20.77  

11 100 Johansson Christian 1988 SKÖVDE SS AL3388 50 m 2:21.18  

12 129 Johansson Johan 1991 TÄBY SIM  AH1791 50 m 2:22.01  

13 157 Löfgren-Bengtson Erik 1989 VÄSTERÅS  AP4789 50 m 2:22.63  

14 176 Hansson Joel Falk 1994 POLISEN AT7394 50 m 2:23.68  

15 62 Jerlvall-Jeppsson Gustav 1992 LASS      AG9392 50 m 2:24.30  

16 43 Ivars Nils 1993 KARLSTAD  AH8593 50 m 2:24.43  

17 143 Cederqvist Daniel 1986 WISBY SS  AE4986 50 m 2:24.55  

18 120 Andersson Christoffer 1994 TYRESÖ SS AM3594 50 m 2:25.23  

19 140 Zarebski Pierre 1992 UPSALA S  AF0592 50 m 2:25.68  

20 6 Olsson Fredrik 1994 ELFSBORG  AN2994 50 m 2:30.46  

21 106 Kalldin Jesper 1990 SPÅRVÄGEN AC4590 50 m 2:32.15  

22 68 Möller Oskar 1990 SK LÖDDE  AN0590 50 m 2:41.51  
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Event 14, 800m Freestyle Women
Europarekord Seniorer: Rebecca Adlington         (1900) 8:14.10 2008-08-16
SR: Gabriella Fagundez        (1985) 8:39.06 2008-08-14

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 29 Reinert Jeanette 1996 HS        AF8296 50 m 9:03.52  

2 53 Andersson Madelene 1995 LASS      BH3495 50 m 9:05.69  

3 125 Ericsson Elsa 1995 TÄBY SIM  AI0895 50 m 9:12.98  

4 88 Lindholm Sofia 1993 MASS      AM1693 50 m 9:19.00  

5 155 Hedberg Malin 1991 VÄSTERÅS  BI2291 50 m 9:25.39  

6 44 Larsson Maria 1989 KARLSTAD  AL7489 50 m 9:26.51  

7 61 Jakobsson Frida 1992 LASS      AX7292 50 m  

Event 15, 50m Butterfly Men
Europarekord Seniorer: Milorad Cavic             23.11 2008-03-19
SR: Lars Frölander            (1974) 23.56 2008-07-18

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 59 Frölander Lars 1974 LASS      AA0174 50 m 23.08  

2 25 Lundahl Daniel 1991 HS        AG5991 50 m 24.73  

3 142 Palmqvist Pontus 1991 VARBERG   AV7391 50 m 24.87  

4 63 Linge Alexander 1992 LASS      AG0592 50 m 25.31  

5 54 Bälter Samuel 1991 LASS      AM3791 50 m 25.34  

6 91 Tuomela Marcus 1988 MASS      AC0588 50 m 25.39  

7 131 Thulin Jacob 1991 TÄBY SIM  AC4791 50 m 25.54  

8 84 Carlsen Christoffer 1992 MASS      AM1192 50 m 25.72  

9 137 Sundin Björn 1990 UPSALA S  AO4590 50 m 25.73  

10 121 Helander Kim 1992 TYRESÖ SS AF2392 50 m 25.76  

11 56 Ekström Oscar 1994 LASS      AA2994 50 m 25.92  

12 81 Andréasson Robin 1988 MASS      AN7788 50 m 25.95  

13 170 Risebrandt Fredrich 1992 UDDEVALLA AF1392 50 m 26.21  

14 171 Svensson Jesper 1990 UDDEVALLA AP6390 50 m 26.24  

15 80 Wärn Martin 1989 MOTALA SS AK4189 50 m 26.25  

16 103 Billquist Jesper 1994 SPÅRVÄGEN AN8394 50 m 26.62  

17 113 Hvalgren Joakim 1993 SÖDERTÖRN AD8793 50 m 26.74  

18 7 Barrabino Albert 1985 GÖTEBORG  AH1185 50 m 26.75  

19 41 Gissén Erik 1992 KARLSTAD  AL0992 50 m 26.78  

20 165 Fredriksson Jacob 1992 UDDEVALLA AC9592 50 m 26.80  

21 104 Björk Viktor 1992 SPÅRVÄGEN AW9592 50 m 26.81  

22 119 Persson Martin 1992 TROLLHÄTTA AC2792 50 m 27.15  

23 35 Ujlaki Patrik 1992 HS        AK6392 50 m 27.24  

24 14 Widén Johan 1986 GÖTEBORG  AG3386 50 m 27.58  

25 86 Lampela Johannes 1992 MASS      AN4392 50 m 27.59  

26 4 Jönsson Viktor 1986 ELFSBORG  AA3186 50 m 27.65  

27 5 Larsson Jacob 1992 ELFSBORG  AM5792 50 m 27.81  

28 85 Kartberg Patric 1992 MASS      AL0392 50 m 27.93  

29 136 Ocklind Henrik 1993 UPSALA S  AV8993 50 m 29.03  

30 145 Berg Johan 1994 VÄSBY SS  AP4194 50 m 29.25  

31 82 Arnesen Tim 1987 MASS      AK4187 50 m  

Event 16, 200m Backstroke Women
Europarekord Seniorer: Krisztina Egerszegi       (1974) 2:06.62 1991-08-25
SR: Carin Möller              (1983) 2:13.32 2007-03-30

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 19 Hafström Sandra 1991 HS        AR1891 50 m 2:07.22  

2 76 Lindborg Ida 1994 MKK       AB0494 50 m 2:08.29  

3 75 Lindborg Eleonor 1992 MKK       BB9892 50 m 2:11.86  

4 101 Svensson Sofia 1993 SKÖVDE SS AF0893 50 m 2:14.68  

5 64 Palm Caroline 1992 LASS      AG1692 50 m 2:14.99  

6 13 Pettersson Johanna 1992 GÖTEBORG  AF1292 50 m 2:16.24  

7 162 Andersson Frida 1991 UDDEVALLA AK1491 50 m 2:18.33  

8 71 Hansson Nelly 1993 MKK       AG8693 50 m 2:21.25  

9 98 Bertrand Céline 1995 SKÖVDE SS AB7295 50 m 2:21.52  
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Event 16, 200m Backstroke Women
Europarekord Seniorer: Krisztina Egerszegi       (1974) 2:06.62 1991-08-25
SR: Carin Möller              (1983) 2:13.32 2007-03-30

10 32 Stoltenborg Sophie 1993 HS        AN5493 50 m 2:22.05  

11 110 Sundin Natasha 1990 SPÅRVÄGEN BR3490 50 m 2:22.74  

12 30 Rigby Lisa 1994 HS        AG3294 50 m 2:24.43  

13 66 Öhgren Sanna 1991 LASS      AN4291 50 m 2:25.52  

14 90 Svensson Isabel 1989 MASS      BI9289 50 m 2:27.01  

15 99 Johansson Caroline 1992 SKÖVDE SS AH7892 50 m 2:28.46  

16 174 Ekman Christine 1994 POLISEN AE8294 50 m 2:29.70  

Event 17, 100m Freestyle Women
Europarekord Seniorer: Britta Steffen            (1900) 53.12 2008-08-15
SR: Josefin Lillhage          (1980) 54.07 2008-08-13

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 146 Fagundez Gabriella 1985 VÄSBY SS  AA7285 50 m 54.24  

2 20 Hansson Louise 1996 HS        AO1896 50 m 54.29  

3 117 Marko-Varga Ida 1985 SK TRITON AB2285 50 m 54.63  

4 74 Kuras Magdalena 1988 MKK       AR9288 50 m 54.88  

5 64 Palm Caroline 1992 LASS      AG1692 50 m 56.75  

6 78 Ivarsson Gabriella 1992 MOTALA SS AY8692 50 m 56.77  

7 57 Ekström Vilma 1994 LASS      AE4494 50 m 56.78  

8 149 Lindkvist Josefin 1993 VÄSBY SS  AK4493 50 m 56.88  

9 89 Rosén Anna 1994 MASS      AD2894 50 m 56.98  

10 124 Coleman Michelle 1993 TÄBY SIM  AM2493 50 m 57.01  

11 138 Svensson Emma 1992 UPSALA S  AA2692 50 m 57.18  

12 15 Andersson Klara 1991 HS        AV2491 50 m 57.41  

13 154 Berggren Frida 1994 VÄSTERÅS  AE1894 50 m 57.77  

14 9 Bielicz Linnéa 1994 GÖTEBORG  BJ3294 50 m 57.87  

15 61 Jakobsson Frida 1992 LASS      AX7292 50 m 58.07  

16 27 Nilsson Rebecca 1996 HS        AH5696 50 m 58.56  

17 53 Andersson Madelene 1995 LASS      BH3495 50 m 58.72  

18 97 Adolfsson Caroline 1993 SKÖVDE SS AE4293 50 m 58.78  

19 105 Jones Nadine 1989 SPÅRVÄGEN BS1689 50 m 58.78  

20 18 Fridell My 1992 HS        AG3292 50 m 58.86  

21 99 Johansson Caroline 1992 SKÖVDE SS AH7892 50 m 59.06  

22 29 Reinert Jeanette 1996 HS        AF8296 50 m 59.76  

23 101 Svensson Sofia 1993 SKÖVDE SS AF0893 50 m 1:00.28  

24 26 Löfgren-Bengtson Emma 1993 HS        AR8493 50 m 1:00.39  

25 23 Krämer Kajsa 1993 HS        AH6693 50 m 1:00.40  

26 88 Lindholm Sofia 1993 MASS      AM1693 50 m 1:00.41  

27 92 Westman Emma 1993 MASS      AP7693 50 m 1:00.67  

28 44 Larsson Maria 1989 KARLSTAD  AL7489 50 m 1:02.33  

29 3 Heintz Josefine 1994 ELFSBORG  AC8694 50 m 1:02.41  

Event 18, 200m Freestyle Men
Europarekord Seniorer: Pieter vd Hoogenband      (1978) 1:44.89 2002-08-02
SR: Anders Holmertz           (1968) 1:46.76 1992-07-26

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 81 Andréasson Robin 1988 MASS      AN7788 50 m 1:47.06  

2 37 Lejdström Gustav Åberg 1992 HS        AF5792 50 m 1:47.71  

3 56 Ekström Oscar 1994 LASS      AA2994 50 m 1:47.99  

4 175 Ernstsson David 1992 POLISEN AK8792 50 m 1:48.44  

5 36 Vagerstam Rickard 1990 HS        AH8190 50 m 1:49.61  

6 22 Kron Kristian 1992 HS        AY2192 50 m 1:50.02  

7 63 Linge Alexander 1992 LASS      AG0592 50 m 1:50.83  

8 87 Leander Carl 1990 MASS      AS9590 50 m 1:52.13  

9 25 Lundahl Daniel 1991 HS        AG5991 50 m 1:52.43  

10 170 Risebrandt Fredrich 1992 UDDEVALLA AF1392 50 m 1:52.56  

11 171 Svensson Jesper 1990 UDDEVALLA AP6390 50 m 1:52.82  

12 156 Kanth Linus 1991 VÄSTERÅS  AP5991 50 m 1:54.12  
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Event 18, 200m Freestyle Men
Europarekord Seniorer: Pieter vd Hoogenband      (1978) 1:44.89 2002-08-02
SR: Anders Holmertz           (1968) 1:46.76 1992-07-26

13 48 Westerlund Victor 1992 KARLSTAD  AR0992 50 m 1:54.14  

14 84 Carlsen Christoffer 1992 MASS      AM1192 50 m 1:54.67  

15 118 Eriksson Gustav 1994 TROLLHÄTTA AB9394 50 m 1:56.00  

16 38 Andersson Anton 1993 JÖNKÖPING AC1593 50 m 1:56.01  

17 82 Arnesen Tim 1987 MASS      AK4187 50 m 1:56.41  

18 86 Lampela Johannes 1992 MASS      AN4392 50 m 1:56.42  

19 14 Widén Johan 1986 GÖTEBORG  AG3386 50 m 1:56.58  

20 79 Nieminen Anton 1992 MOTALA SS AK3792 50 m 1:56.73  

21 35 Ujlaki Patrik 1992 HS        AK6392 50 m 1:56.96  

22 166 Gustafsson Niklas 1989 UDDEVALLA AK1589 50 m 1:57.17  

23 46 Rebner Axel 1994 KARLSTAD  AJ7194 50 m 1:58.73  

24 172 Wirzén Rickard 1993 UDDEVALLA AE0593 50 m 1:59.66  

25 178 Hammarlind Joakim Q 1993 POLISEN AM7593 50 m 1:59.68  

26 113 Hvalgren Joakim 1993 SÖDERTÖRN AD8793 50 m 1:59.68  

27 77 Eriksson Gusten 1994 MOTALA SS AD6594 50 m 1:59.71  

28 42 Holm Oskar 1993 KARLSTAD  AP9993 50 m 2:00.54  

29 102 Ali Ali Adel 1994 SPÅRVÄGEN AZ5394 50 m 2:00.60  

30 2 Berggren Alexander 1994 ELFSBORG  AK5194 50 m 2:00.84  

31 111 Thorstrand Gustav 1994 SPÅRVÄGEN AL2994 50 m 2:03.19  

Event 19, 50m Breaststroke Women
Europarekord Seniorer: Zoe Baker                 (1976) 30.57 2002-07-30
SR: Emma Igelström            (1980) 31.17 2002-08-01

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 11 Höstman Joline 1988 GÖTEBORG  AL2488 50 m 30.66  

2 135 Johansson Jennie 1988 UPSALA S  AV3688 50 m 30.98  

3 12 Kumblad Helena 1987 GÖTEBORG  AH8487 50 m 31.90  

4 168 Olofsson Sandra 1990 UDDEVALLA AK8290 50 m 31.92  

5 83 Bånnsgård Miranda 1992 MASS      AY3492 50 m 31.99  

6 96 Mårtensson Elin 1993 SJÖBO SS  AT1893 50 m 32.40  

7 31 Schippert Julia 1993 HS        AR1693 50 m 32.46  

8 8 Bengtsson Andrea 1991 GÖTEBORG  BW6691 50 m 32.72  

9 15 Andersson Klara 1991 HS        AV2491 50 m 32.85  

10 33 Söderberg Nathalie 1993 HS        AH4693 50 m 33.12  

11 139 Westerlund Lina 1995 UPSALA S  BD5295 50 m 33.28  

12 123 Nyberg Linnea 1991 TYRESÖ SS BO6691 50 m 33.44  

13 112 Eriksson Jessica 1993 SÖDERTÖRN AT2293 50 m 33.59  

14 108 Nyberg Ebba 1982 SPÅRVÄGEN AB1282 50 m 33.61  

15 177 Forss Malin 1991 POLISEN AG8691 50 m 33.65  

16 69 Ternblad Nellie 1995 SK LÖDDE  AI2295 50 m 33.70  

17 67 Ademar Karin 1993 SK LÖDDE  AG9493 50 m 34.04  

18 159 Andersson Madelene 1991 ÄNGELHOLM BX0891 50 m 34.67  

19 58 Forsman Victoria 1995 LASS      BA9495 50 m 35.31  

20 93 Zachrisson Emelie 1992 MASS      AS7292 50 m 35.32  

21 158 Ottosson-Bixo Sara 1995 VÄSTERÅS  AC5895 50 m 35.64  

22 122 Norrman Vendela 1995 TYRESÖ SS AQ4495 50 m 36.65  

Event 20, 100m Breaststroke Men
Europarekord Seniorer: Alexander Dale Oen        (1900) 59.16 2008-08-10
SR: Jonas Andersson           (1984) 1:01.60 2008-03-18

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 55 Dorch Jakob 1985 LASS      AE0985 50 m 59.92  

2 147 Fürst Andreas 1990 VÄSBY SS  AE1990 50 m 1:01.92  

3 167 Koch Gulliver 1992 UDDEVALLA AC7592 50 m 1:02.31  

4 151 Palosaari Robert 1992 VÄSBY SS  AC1392 50 m 1:02.88  

5 28 Persson Martin 1988 HS        AO7188 50 m 1:03.19  

6 24 Kärki Johannes 1993 HS        AC6793 50 m 1:03.71  

7 70 Zeidler Jacob 1994 SK LÖDDE  AB5394 50 m 1:04.04  

 

Generated by WinGrodan 1.18.25
Licensed to: Svenska Simförbundet



Page: 10
Date: 25 April 2011
Time: 14:43:05

Event 20, 100m Breaststroke Men
Europarekord Seniorer: Alexander Dale Oen        (1900) 59.16 2008-08-10
SR: Jonas Andersson           (1984) 1:01.60 2008-03-18

8 34 Torell Styrbjörn 1993 HS        AO4793 50 m 1:04.10  

9 95 Tour Niklas 1989 SK NEPTUN AQ3789 50 m 1:04.49  

10 129 Johansson Johan 1991 TÄBY SIM  AH1791 50 m 1:04.63  

11 60 Gudjonsson Karl-Fredrik 1993 LASS      AK4393 50 m 1:04.98  

12 16 Ballin Marcel 1993 HS        AI9793 50 m 1:05.68  

13 68 Möller Oskar 1990 SK LÖDDE  AN0590 50 m 1:06.40  

14 176 Hansson Joel Falk 1994 POLISEN AT7394 50 m 1:06.46  

15 157 Löfgren-Bengtson Erik 1989 VÄSTERÅS  AP4789 50 m 1:06.58  

16 106 Kalldin Jesper 1990 SPÅRVÄGEN AC4590 50 m 1:06.92  

17 143 Cederqvist Daniel 1986 WISBY SS  AE4986 50 m 1:07.32  

18 140 Zarebski Pierre 1992 UPSALA S  AF0592 50 m 1:07.55  

19 120 Andersson Christoffer 1994 TYRESÖ SS AM3594 50 m 1:07.77  

20 49 Vestin Simon 1992 KARLSTAD  AK5392 50 m 1:08.05  

21 62 Jerlvall-Jeppsson Gustav 1992 LASS      AG9392 50 m 1:08.78  

22 111 Thorstrand Gustav 1994 SPÅRVÄGEN AL2994 50 m 1:10.19  

23 6 Olsson Fredrik 1994 ELFSBORG  AN2994 50 m 1:10.30  

24 134 Goltermann Janne 1989 UPSALA S  AC7389 50 m 1:10.63  

25 47 Rebner Johan 1992 KARLSTAD  AT4792 50 m 1:11.66  

Event 21, 400m Ind. Medley Women
Europarekord Seniorer: Hannah Miley              (1989) 4:33.24 2008-04-05
SR: Sara Nordenstam           (1983) 4:49.23 2002-07-29

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 153 Thydén Sara 1989 VÄSBY SS  AL9289 50 m 4:36.25  

2 152 Sandin Ida 1985 VÄSBY SS  AA8685 50 m 4:40.59  

3 117 Marko-Varga Ida 1985 SK TRITON AB2285 50 m 4:44.35  

4 98 Bertrand Céline 1995 SKÖVDE SS AB7295 50 m 4:57.03  

5 73 Jörlund Hanna 1991 MKK       BL6891 50 m 4:58.18  

6 66 Öhgren Sanna 1991 LASS      AN4291 50 m 5:03.62  

7 114 Hägglund-Björklund Sara 1995 SÖDERTÖRN BB3695 50 m 5:09.35  

8 65 Törnström Tove 1991 LASS      AT9891 50 m 5:18.36  

Event 22, 100m Butterfly Men
Europarekord Seniorer: Milorad Cavic             (1900) 50.59 2008-08-16
SR: Lars Frölander            (1974) 52.00 2000-09-22

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 59 Frölander Lars 1974 LASS      AA0174 50 m 51.03  

2 25 Lundahl Daniel 1991 HS        AG5991 50 m 54.21  

3 142 Palmqvist Pontus 1991 VARBERG   AV7391 50 m 54.58  

4 63 Linge Alexander 1992 LASS      AG0592 50 m 54.70  

5 133 Smedlund Eric 1994 UMEÅ SS   AG4194 50 m 56.62  

6 165 Fredriksson Jacob 1992 UDDEVALLA AC9592 50 m 57.29  

7 131 Thulin Jacob 1991 TÄBY SIM  AC4791 50 m 57.33  

8 121 Helander Kim 1992 TYRESÖ SS AF2392 50 m 57.38  

9 137 Sundin Björn 1990 UPSALA S  AO4590 50 m 57.51  

10 41 Gissén Erik 1992 KARLSTAD  AL0992 50 m 57.79  

11 104 Björk Viktor 1992 SPÅRVÄGEN AW9592 50 m 57.83  

12 35 Ujlaki Patrik 1992 HS        AK6392 50 m 57.91  

13 178 Hammarlind Joakim Q 1993 POLISEN AM7593 50 m 59.10  

14 7 Barrabino Albert 1985 GÖTEBORG  AH1185 50 m 59.16  

15 87 Leander Carl 1990 MASS      AS9590 50 m 59.87  

16 46 Rebner Axel 1994 KARLSTAD  AJ7194 50 m 1:00.11  

17 21 Jörgensen Makis 1992 HS        AE1792 50 m 1:00.47  

18 5 Larsson Jacob 1992 ELFSBORG  AM5792 50 m 1:00.52  

19 86 Lampela Johannes 1992 MASS      AN4392 50 m 1:01.58  

20 145 Berg Johan 1994 VÄSBY SS  AP4194 50 m 1:01.92  

21 103 Billquist Jesper 1994 SPÅRVÄGEN AN8394 50 m 1:02.05  
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Event 23, 100m Backstroke Women
Europarekord Seniorer: Gemma Spofforth           (1900) 59.05 2008-08-17
SR: Sarah Sjöström            (1993) 1:02.38 2008-08-10

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 19 Hafström Sandra 1991 HS        AR1891 50 m 59.72  

2 76 Lindborg Ida 1994 MKK       AB0494 50 m 1:00.96  

3 64 Palm Caroline 1992 LASS      AG1692 50 m 1:01.35  

4 75 Lindborg Eleonor 1992 MKK       BB9892 50 m 1:01.37  

5 20 Hansson Louise 1996 HS        AO1896 50 m 1:02.61  

6 13 Pettersson Johanna 1992 GÖTEBORG  AF1292 50 m 1:03.00  

7 101 Svensson Sofia 1993 SKÖVDE SS AF0893 50 m 1:03.25  

8 162 Andersson Frida 1991 UDDEVALLA AK1491 50 m 1:03.31  

9 124 Coleman Michelle 1993 TÄBY SIM  AM2493 50 m 1:03.71  

10 159 Andersson Madelene 1991 ÄNGELHOLM BX0891 50 m 1:04.50  

11 154 Berggren Frida 1994 VÄSTERÅS  AE1894 50 m 1:05.00  

12 9 Bielicz Linnéa 1994 GÖTEBORG  BJ3294 50 m 1:05.01  

13 90 Svensson Isabel 1989 MASS      BI9289 50 m 1:05.24  

14 110 Sundin Natasha 1990 SPÅRVÄGEN BR3490 50 m 1:05.78  

15 32 Stoltenborg Sophie 1993 HS        AN5493 50 m 1:05.84  

16 99 Johansson Caroline 1992 SKÖVDE SS AH7892 50 m 1:07.44  

17 30 Rigby Lisa 1994 HS        AG3294 50 m 1:08.09  

18 174 Ekman Christine 1994 POLISEN AE8294 50 m 1:09.48  

19 173 Angberg Matilda 1990 POLISEN BJ4890 50 m 1:09.95  

Event 24, 50m Backstroke Men
Europarekord Seniorer: Liam Tancock              (1900) 24.47 2008-04-02
SR: Pontus Renholm            (1986) 25.46 2008-07-16

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 72 Hjelm Måns 1992 MKK       AC7992 50 m 25.34  

2 150 Nilsson Martin 1993 VÄSBY SS  AL6793 50 m 25.46  

3 142 Palmqvist Pontus 1991 VARBERG   AV7391 50 m 25.66  

4 179 Renholm Pontus 1986 POLISEN AG7786 50 m 25.68  

5 84 Carlsen Christoffer 1992 MASS      AM1192 50 m 26.48  

6 54 Bälter Samuel 1991 LASS      AM3791 50 m 26.78  

7 91 Tuomela Marcus 1988 MASS      AC0588 50 m 27.02  

8 81 Andréasson Robin 1988 MASS      AN7788 50 m 27.08  

9 109 Sundin Konstantin 1987 SPÅRVÄGEN AE9987 50 m 27.38  

10 127 Holmberg Sebastian 1991 TÄBY SIM  AG9391 50 m 27.88  

11 80 Wärn Martin 1989 MOTALA SS AK4189 50 m 28.15  

12 107 Karlsson Adam 1994 SPÅRVÄGEN AC7594 50 m 28.35  

13 50 Johansson Oskar 1993 KUNGSBACKA AY7593 50 m 28.88  

14 85 Kartberg Patric 1992 MASS      AL0392 50 m 29.20  

15 160 Davidsson Oskar 1993 ÄNGELHOLM AD9993 50 m 29.67  

16 4 Jönsson Viktor 1986 ELFSBORG  AA3186 50 m 29.74  

17 144 Högberg Niclas 1992 WISBY SS  AF6992 50 m 30.09  

18 161 Roos Christoffer 1995 ÄNGELHOLM AJ2995 50 m 30.41  

19 136 Ocklind Henrik 1993 UPSALA S  AV8993 50 m 30.84  

Event 25, 200m Butterfly Women
Europarekord Seniorer: Otylia Jedrejcezak        (1983) 2:05.61 2005-07-28
SR: Petra Granlund            (1987) 2:08.93 2008-08-12

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 148 Granlund Petra 1987 VÄSBY SS  AW7887 50 m 2:04.38  

2 39 Granström Martina 1991 JÖNKÖPING BF3691 50 m 2:09.34  

3 117 Marko-Varga Ida 1985 SK TRITON AB2285 50 m 2:09.63  

4 116 Sjöström Sarah 1993 SÖDERTÖRN BN4493 50 m 2:12.22  

5 83 Bånnsgård Miranda 1992 MASS      AY3492 50 m 2:15.99  

6 66 Öhgren Sanna 1991 LASS      AN4291 50 m 2:18.88  

7 65 Törnström Tove 1991 LASS      AT9891 50 m 2:20.19  

8 71 Hansson Nelly 1993 MKK       AG8693 50 m 2:20.82  

9 115 Klasson Carin 1995 SÖDERTÖRN BB4695 50 m 2:20.85  
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Event 25, 200m Butterfly Women
Europarekord Seniorer: Otylia Jedrejcezak        (1983) 2:05.61 2005-07-28
SR: Petra Granlund            (1987) 2:08.93 2008-08-12

10 132 Uusaro Alexandra 1995 TÄBY SIM  AN0295 50 m 2:21.49  

11 52 Rosenquist Ebba 1989 KUNGSBACKA AI6489 50 m 2:23.38  

Event 26, 200m Ind. Medley Men
Europarekord Seniorer: Laszlo Cseh               (1985) 1:56.52 2008-08-15
SR: Jan Bidrman               (1966) 2:03.05 1990-11-23

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 156 Kanth Linus 1991 VÄSTERÅS  AP5991 50 m 2:00.92  

2 72 Hjelm Måns 1992 MKK       AC7992 50 m 2:02.39  

3 28 Persson Martin 1988 HS        AO7188 50 m 2:03.32  

4 51 Persson Erik 1994 KUNGSBACKA AB6794 50 m 2:03.32  

5 170 Risebrandt Fredrich 1992 UDDEVALLA AF1392 50 m 2:03.72  

6 56 Ekström Oscar 1994 LASS      AA2994 50 m 2:05.07  

7 133 Smedlund Eric 1994 UMEÅ SS   AG4194 50 m 2:07.52  

8 167 Koch Gulliver 1992 UDDEVALLA AC7592 50 m 2:07.79  

9 129 Johansson Johan 1991 TÄBY SIM  AH1791 50 m 2:09.06  

10 38 Andersson Anton 1993 JÖNKÖPING AC1593 50 m 2:09.23  

11 21 Jörgensen Makis 1992 HS        AE1792 50 m 2:09.85  

12 60 Gudjonsson Karl-Fredrik 1993 LASS      AK4393 50 m 2:09.89  

13 70 Zeidler Jacob 1994 SK LÖDDE  AB5394 50 m 2:10.89  

14 62 Jerlvall-Jeppsson Gustav 1992 LASS      AG9392 50 m 2:11.55  

15 140 Zarebski Pierre 1992 UPSALA S  AF0592 50 m 2:14.12  

16 120 Andersson Christoffer 1994 TYRESÖ SS AM3594 50 m 2:14.50  

17 42 Holm Oskar 1993 KARLSTAD  AP9993 50 m 2:14.55  

18 104 Björk Viktor 1992 SPÅRVÄGEN AW9592 50 m 2:14.83  

19 43 Ivars Nils 1993 KARLSTAD  AH8593 50 m 2:17.48  

20 144 Högberg Niclas 1992 WISBY SS  AF6992 50 m 2:22.91  

Event 27, 400m Freestyle Women
Europarekord Seniorer: Federica Pellegrini       (1900) 4:01.53 2008-03-24
SR: Gabriella Fagundez        (1985) 4:10.20 2008-03-24

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 146 Fagundez Gabriella 1985 VÄSBY SS  AA7285 50 m 4:05.28  

2 17 Ekelund Rebecka 1992 HS        AZ2492 50 m 4:09.54  

3 57 Ekström Vilma 1994 LASS      AE4494 50 m 4:18.35  

4 64 Palm Caroline 1992 LASS      AG1692 50 m 4:20.69  

5 61 Jakobsson Frida 1992 LASS      AX7292 50 m 4:22.47  

6 53 Andersson Madelene 1995 LASS      BH3495 50 m 4:23.25  

7 88 Lindholm Sofia 1993 MASS      AM1693 50 m 4:24.46  

8 29 Reinert Jeanette 1996 HS        AF8296 50 m 4:24.81  

9 125 Ericsson Elsa 1995 TÄBY SIM  AI0895 50 m 4:28.28  

10 155 Hedberg Malin 1991 VÄSTERÅS  BI2291 50 m 4:32.63  

11 114 Hägglund-Björklund Sara 1995 SÖDERTÖRN BB3695 50 m 4:33.22  

12 44 Larsson Maria 1989 KARLSTAD  AL7489 50 m 4:35.89  

Event 28, 50m Freestyle Men
Europarekord Seniorer: Amaury Leveaux            (1900) 21.38 2008-04-25
SR: Stefan Nystrand           (1981) 21.71 2008-08-15

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 81 Andréasson Robin 1988 MASS      AN7788 50 m 22.14  

2 94 Stymne Petter 1983 SK NEPTUN AB6983 50 m 22.55  

3 72 Hjelm Måns 1992 MKK       AC7992 50 m 23.20  

4 142 Palmqvist Pontus 1991 VARBERG   AV7391 50 m 23.42  

5 84 Carlsen Christoffer 1992 MASS      AM1192 50 m 23.48  

6 131 Thulin Jacob 1991 TÄBY SIM  AC4791 50 m 23.61  

7 49 Vestin Simon 1992 KARLSTAD  AK5392 50 m 23.79  

8 171 Svensson Jesper 1990 UDDEVALLA AP6390 50 m 24.21  

9 47 Rebner Johan 1992 KARLSTAD  AT4792 50 m 24.36  

10 48 Westerlund Victor 1992 KARLSTAD  AR0992 50 m 24.47  
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Event 28, 50m Freestyle Men
Europarekord Seniorer: Amaury Leveaux            (1900) 21.38 2008-04-25
SR: Stefan Nystrand           (1981) 21.71 2008-08-15

11 113 Hvalgren Joakim 1993 SÖDERTÖRN AD8793 50 m 24.63  

12 130 Magnusson Linus 1990 TÄBY SIM  AB4790 50 m 24.65  

13 80 Wärn Martin 1989 MOTALA SS AK4189 50 m 24.75  

14 54 Bälter Samuel 1991 LASS      AM3791 50 m 24.79  

15 86 Lampela Johannes 1992 MASS      AN4392 50 m 24.87  

16 118 Eriksson Gustav 1994 TROLLHÄTTA AB9394 50 m 24.91  

17 14 Widén Johan 1986 GÖTEBORG  AG3386 50 m 25.27  

18 91 Tuomela Marcus 1988 MASS      AC0588 50 m 25.37  

19 68 Möller Oskar 1990 SK LÖDDE  AN0590 50 m 25.51  

20 7 Barrabino Albert 1985 GÖTEBORG  AH1185 50 m 25.65  

21 143 Cederqvist Daniel 1986 WISBY SS  AE4986 50 m 25.94  

22 134 Goltermann Janne 1989 UPSALA S  AC7389 50 m 26.48  

Event 29, 200m Breaststroke Women
Europarekord Seniorer: Sara Nordenstam           (1900) 2:23.02 2008-08-15
SR: Joline Höstman            (1988) 2:25.38 2008-06-08

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 11 Höstman Joline 1988 GÖTEBORG  AL2488 50 m 2:19.57  

2 96 Mårtensson Elin 1993 SJÖBO SS  AT1893 50 m 2:27.44  

3 135 Johansson Jennie 1988 UPSALA S  AV3688 50 m 2:30.31  

4 31 Schippert Julia 1993 HS        AR1693 50 m 2:32.24  

5 26 Löfgren-Bengtson Emma 1993 HS        AR8493 50 m 2:32.38  

6 33 Söderberg Nathalie 1993 HS        AH4693 50 m 2:33.03  

7 128 Johansson Emelie 1996 TÄBY SIM  AN2496 50 m 2:33.34  

8 27 Nilsson Rebecca 1996 HS        AH5696 50 m 2:34.37  

9 8 Bengtsson Andrea 1991 GÖTEBORG  BW6691 50 m 2:34.75  

10 112 Eriksson Jessica 1993 SÖDERTÖRN AT2293 50 m 2:35.03  

11 67 Ademar Karin 1993 SK LÖDDE  AG9493 50 m 2:35.60  

12 92 Westman Emma 1993 MASS      AP7693 50 m 2:36.80  

13 69 Ternblad Nellie 1995 SK LÖDDE  AI2295 50 m 2:37.02  

14 158 Ottosson-Bixo Sara 1995 VÄSTERÅS  AC5895 50 m 2:37.26  

15 58 Forsman Victoria 1995 LASS      BA9495 50 m 2:38.67  

16 139 Westerlund Lina 1995 UPSALA S  BD5295 50 m 2:41.59  

17 122 Norrman Vendela 1995 TYRESÖ SS AQ4495 50 m 2:42.70  

18 93 Zachrisson Emelie 1992 MASS      AS7292 50 m 2:45.75  

Event 30, 1500m Freestyle Men
Europarekord Seniorer: Mateusz Sawrymowicz       (1900) 14:45.94 2007-04-01
SR: Stefan Persson            (1967) 15:17.01 1987-08-23

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 41 Gissén Erik 1992 KARLSTAD  AL0992 50 m 16:15.81  

2 79 Nieminen Anton 1992 MOTALA SS AK3792 50 m 16:15.99  

3 46 Rebner Axel 1994 KARLSTAD  AJ7194 50 m 16:18.48  

4 40 Björck-Teuscher Anton 1993 KARLSTAD  AH7593 50 m 16:28.37  

5 77 Eriksson Gusten 1994 MOTALA SS AD6594 50 m 16:31.92  

6 82 Arnesen Tim 1987 MASS      AK4187 50 m 16:39.27  

7 2 Berggren Alexander 1994 ELFSBORG  AK5194 50 m 16:58.02  

8 45 Olsson Oskar 1995 KARLSTAD  AN7395 50 m 17:18.45  

Event 31, 50m Butterfly Women
Europarekord Seniorer: Therese Alshammar         (1977) 25.46 2007-06-13
SR: Therese Alshammar         (1977) 25.46 2007-06-13

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 116 Sjöström Sarah 1993 SÖDERTÖRN BN4493 50 m 25.66  

2 18 Fridell My 1992 HS        AG3292 50 m 26.94  

3 126 Ericsson Lovisa 1993 TÄBY SIM  AH3293 50 m 27.27  

4 10 Höstman Isabelle 1990 GÖTEBORG  BR8890 50 m 27.28  

5 20 Hansson Louise 1996 HS        AO1896 50 m 27.45  

6 141 Kruners Nike 1996 VARBERG   AN3496 50 m 27.65  
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Event 31, 50m Butterfly Women
Europarekord Seniorer: Therese Alshammar         (1977) 25.46 2007-06-13
SR: Therese Alshammar         (1977) 25.46 2007-06-13

7 98 Bertrand Céline 1995 SKÖVDE SS AB7295 50 m 27.83  

8 105 Jones Nadine 1989 SPÅRVÄGEN BS1689 50 m 28.12  

9 162 Andersson Frida 1991 UDDEVALLA AK1491 50 m 28.15  

10 149 Lindkvist Josefin 1993 VÄSBY SS  AK4493 50 m 28.20  

11 83 Bånnsgård Miranda 1992 MASS      AY3492 50 m 28.26  

12 78 Ivarsson Gabriella 1992 MOTALA SS AY8692 50 m 28.30  

13 76 Lindborg Ida 1994 MKK       AB0494 50 m 28.42  

14 75 Lindborg Eleonor 1992 MKK       BB9892 50 m 28.49  

15 154 Berggren Frida 1994 VÄSTERÅS  AE1894 50 m 28.52  

16 52 Rosenquist Ebba 1989 KUNGSBACKA AI6489 50 m 28.81  

17 32 Stoltenborg Sophie 1993 HS        AN5493 50 m 28.93  

18 97 Adolfsson Caroline 1993 SKÖVDE SS AE4293 50 m 29.11  

19 110 Sundin Natasha 1990 SPÅRVÄGEN BR3490 50 m 29.15  

20 23 Krämer Kajsa 1993 HS        AH6693 50 m 29.18  

21 71 Hansson Nelly 1993 MKK       AG8693 50 m 29.55  

22 89 Rosén Anna 1994 MASS      AD2894 50 m 29.80  

23 66 Öhgren Sanna 1991 LASS      AN4291 50 m 29.85  

24 159 Andersson Madelene 1991 ÄNGELHOLM BX0891 50 m 29.94  

25 65 Törnström Tove 1991 LASS      AT9891 50 m 30.15  

26 30 Rigby Lisa 1994 HS        AG3294 50 m 30.22  

27 13 Pettersson Johanna 1992 GÖTEBORG  AF1292 50 m 30.43  

28 88 Lindholm Sofia 1993 MASS      AM1693 50 m 30.68  

29 3 Heintz Josefine 1994 ELFSBORG  AC8694 50 m 31.19  

30 15 Andersson Klara 1991 HS        AV2491 50 m  

Event 32, 200m Backstroke Men
Europarekord Seniorer: Arkady Vyatchanin         1:54.93 2008-08-15
SR: Simon Sjödin              (1986) 2:03.60 2007-06-10

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime Status
1 22 Kron Kristian 1992 HS        AY2192 50 m 1:54.60  

2 164 Carlsson Mattias 1990 UDDEVALLA AP3590 50 m 1:56.77  

3 150 Nilsson Martin 1993 VÄSBY SS  AL6793 50 m 1:59.00  

4 172 Wirzén Rickard 1993 UDDEVALLA AE0593 50 m 2:02.41  

5 41 Gissén Erik 1992 KARLSTAD  AL0992 50 m 2:05.16  

6 165 Fredriksson Jacob 1992 UDDEVALLA AC9592 50 m 2:05.53  

7 166 Gustafsson Niklas 1989 UDDEVALLA AK1589 50 m 2:08.00  

8 85 Kartberg Patric 1992 MASS      AL0392 50 m 2:08.19  

9 109 Sundin Konstantin 1987 SPÅRVÄGEN AE9987 50 m 2:08.83  

10 50 Johansson Oskar 1993 KUNGSBACKA AY7593 50 m 2:11.29  

11 4 Jönsson Viktor 1986 ELFSBORG  AA3186 50 m 2:12.42  

12 54 Bälter Samuel 1991 LASS      AM3791 50 m 2:15.29  

13 107 Karlsson Adam 1994 SPÅRVÄGEN AC7594 50 m 2:15.88  

14 45 Olsson Oskar 1995 KARLSTAD  AN7395 50 m 2:16.33  

15 144 Högberg Niclas 1992 WISBY SS  AF6992 50 m 2:16.71  

16 136 Ocklind Henrik 1993 UPSALA S  AV8993 50 m 2:21.04  

17 161 Roos Christoffer 1995 ÄNGELHOLM AJ2995 50 m 2:21.68  

18 160 Davidsson Oskar 1993 ÄNGELHOLM AD9993 50 m 2:22.08  
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